SP28-BDxxxx10x
SFP28 25Gb/s Bi-Directional 10km Transceiver
SP28-BDxxxx10x
                    SFP28 25Gb/s Bi-Directional 10km Transceiver
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Up to 25.78Gbps Data Links
• Up to 10km transmission on SMF

applications which operate up to 10km. This module incorporates Photonics Valley’s proven circuit and technology to
provide reliable long life, high performance, and consistent service.
Ordering information
Product part Number  Data
Rate
(Gbps)
Media  Wavelength
(nm)
Transmission
Distance(km)
Temperature Range
Tcase /℃
SP28-BD273310C 25.78  Single mode
fiber
1270nm/133
0nm
10  0~70  Commercial
SP28-BD273310I 25.78  Single mode
fiber
1270nm/133
0nm
10  -40~85  Industrial
SP28-BD273310E 25.78  Single mode
fiber
1270nm/133
0nm
10  -10~85  Extended
SP28-BD332710C 25.78  Single mode
fiber
1270nm/133
0nm
10  0~70  Commercial
SP28-BD332710I 25.78  Single mode
fiber
1270nm/133
0nm
10  -40~85  Industrial
SP28-BD332710E 25.78  Single mode
fiber
1270nm/133
0nm
10  -10~85  Extended